graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2012-13) 0 0 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2013-14) 180 105 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 77 25 360000 (Three
Lakh Sixty
Thousand)

15

(2014-15) 240 155 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 87 4 294000 (Two Lakh
Ninety Four
Thousand)

24

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

[...]

placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2011-12) 0 0 (2012-13) 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2012-13) 0 0 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2013-14) 360 200 (2014-15) 12 (2016-17) 153 24 350000 (Three
Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

35

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

[...]

of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2013-14) 120 22 (2014-15) 21 15 300000 (Three Lakh) 1

(2014-15) 100 18 (2015-16) 18 12 360000 (Three Lakh Sixty
Thousand)

3

(2015-16) 80 29 (2016-17) 25 4 294000 (Two Lakh Ninety
Four Thosand)

6

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted